ASD LIGHTING CORP
LED WAFER WITH DEEP BAFFLE TRIM
E-mail: orders@asd-lighting.com Web site: www.asd-lighting.com
For most up-to-date spec sheets please refer to asd-lighting.com
English
JBR-DB series
▶	DESIGN - LED WAFER WITH DEEP BAFFLE TRIM with a classic design
is an ideal solution for low ceilings. Wafer features a deep regressed baffle

made to last decades under normal operation! ASD provides a 5-year
limited warranty along with ETL, Energy Star and T24 certifications to
guarantee top quality products and safety! Black
White
Finish:
ORDERING INFORMATION
Model Product dimensions Weight Pcs. (pack) per carton Carton size Carton weight UPC GTIN 14
ASD-JBR-DB-4D10WH 5-3/16" x 5-3/16" x 1-11/16" 0.6 lbs(0.2kg) 6 11.73" x 11.22" x 6.10" 5.3 lbs 81019020207 10810190202071
ASD-JBR-DB-4D10BK-6P 5-3/16" x 5-3/16" x 1-11/16" 3.3 lbs(1.5kg) 2 17.13" x 12.91" x 6.69" 8.6 lbs 81019020212 10810190202125
ASD-JBR-DB-4D10WH-12P 5-3/16" x 5-3/16" x 1-11/16" 6.7 lbs(3.0kg) 1 16.73" x 12.01" x 5.91" 7.5 lbs 81019020208 -
ASD-JBR-DB-6D15WH 7-3/8" x 7-3/8" x 2-1/16" 0.7 lbs(0.3kg) 6 16.46" x 9.65" x 9.76" 6.0 lbs 81019020209 10810190202095
ASD-JBR-DB-6D15BK-6P 7-3/8" x 7-3/8" x 2-1/16" 4.0 lbs(1.8kg) 2 19.69" x 16.22" x 8.98" 10.4 lbs 81019020214 10810190202149
ASD-JBR-DB-6D15WH-12P 7-3/8" x 7-3/8" x 2-1/16" 7.9 lbs(3.6kg) 1 19.09" x 15.55" x 8.19" 9.0 lbs 81019020210 -
PRODUCT PRESENTATION:
Model Size Power Voltage Dimming Lumens CCT Finish Package type Dimensions Certification
ASD-JBR-DB-4D10WH 4 inch 10 W 120V Triac 889lm 2,700/3,000/3,500/4,000/5,000 K White single 5-3/16" x 5-3/16" x 1-11/16" ETL(5029309), ES, T24, JA8
ASD-JBR-DB-4D10BK-6P 4 inch 10 W 120V Triac 889lm 2,700/3,000/3,500/4,000/5,000 K Black 6 pack 5-3/16" x 5-3/16" x 1-11/16" ETL(5029309), ES, T24, JA8
ASD-JBR-DB-4D10WH-12P 4 inch 10 W 120V Triac 889lm 2,700/3,000/3,500/4,000/5,000 K White 12 pack 5-3/16" x 5-3/16" x 1-11/16" ETL(5029309), ES, T24, JA8
ASD-JBR-DB-6D15WH 6 inch 15 W 120V Triac 1,325lm 2,700/3,000/3,500/4,000/5,000 K White single 7-3/8" x 7-3/8" x 2-1/16" ETL(5029309), ES, T24, JA8
ASD-JBR-DB-6D15BK-6P 6 inch 15 W 120V Triac 1,325lm 2,700/3,000/3,500/4,000/5,000 K Black 6 pack 7-3/8" x 7-3/8" x 2-1/16" ETL(5029309), ES, T24, JA8
ASD-JBR-DB-6D15WH-12P 6 inch 15 W 120V Triac 1,325lm 2,700/3,000/3,500/4,000/5,000 K White 12 pack 7-3/8" x 7-3/8" x 2-1/16" ETL(5029309), ES, T24, JA8
TECHNICAL PARAMETERS:
Model Work environment Operating temperature Power factor Beam Angle Surge protection Housing Lens CRI
ASD-JBR-DB-4D10WH Wet location -4°F to 113°F(-20°C to 45°C) >0,9 98° 2kV Aluminum PC >90
ASD-JBR-DB-4D10BK-6P Wet location -4°F to 113°F(-20°C to 45°C) >0,9 98° 2kV Aluminum PC >90